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Competitor
Number
62
788
544
666
712
17
519
717
34
555
77
119
888
13
813
518
76
662
637
99
147
968
29
14
818
89
107

88
578
19
505
32
333
83
312
244
660
18
771
901
174
640
986
256
517
860
66
285
33
777
45
58
91
985
42
158
510

480
12
21
41
130
37

Competitor

Aristo Pieratos
Louis Chan
Matthew Cole
Adam Savic
Malcolm Michel
JasonYu

Sicheng Hu

Jack Shea

Kim Tai

Grant Charlwood
Jie Ren

Todd Higgins
Kevin San

Luke Kovacic
Yang Duan
Brendon Ford
Ralph Thompson
Alan McDonald
Michael Stavroulakis
Jack Hills

Marco Farina
Georgios Zaharof
Louise Taylor
Sam Hou

Reuben Mardan
Benjamin Camilleri
Andrew Stavroulakis
Stuart Fell
Andrew Camilleri
Andrew Chalmers
Haoxian Li

Leo Lam

Bradley Mitchell
Neiming Liu

Con Zeritis

Arthur Tsovolos
Massimiliano Cassoni
Sarah Johnson
Howard Long
Jiajun Wu

Adam Griffiths
Greg Hoare

David Brown
William Thompson
David Collier
Shanil Lal

John Whittingham
Charles Morgan
Stewart Grigg
Nick Bent

Jeremy Prince
Reece Lyndon
Marco Posa
Mitchell Porch
Artem Koshelev
Andrew Collier
Steve Winning
David Smith
Andrew Peters
Trent Barlow
Anthony McDermott
Scott McGarry
Say HinTan

Gary Adams
Russell West
Daniel Williams

R3 NSW Supersprint Championships
SMSP Druitt Circuit
Sunday 15th June 2025

Club

Mazda MX-5 Club Of New South W
Porsche Club NSW Incorporated
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Australian Racing Drivers Club
HSV Owners Club Of NSW (Incorp
BMW Drivers Club NSW Incorpora
BMW Drivers Club NSW Incorpora
Porsche Club NSW Incorporated
Road And Track Drivers Club In
HSV Owners Club Of NSW (Incorp
Mazda MX-5 Club Of New South W
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Skylines Australia

Mazda MX-5 Club Of New South W
Honda Sports Car Club of Austr
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Mazda MX-5 Club Of New South W
Porsche Club NSW Incorporated
Australian Racing Drivers Club
NSW Road Racing Club Ltd

Manly Warringah Sporting Car C
Australian Racing Drivers Club
HSV Owners Club Of NSW (Incorp
Mazda MX-5 Club Of New South W
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Impreza WRX Club Incorporated
Australian Racing Drivers Club
NSW Road Racing Club Ltd
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Manly Warringah Sporting Car C
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Australian Racing Drivers Club
NSW 86/BRZ Car Club Inc
Porsche Club NSW Incorporated
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Impreza WRX Club Inc

BMW Drivers Club NSW Incorpora
Australian Racing Drivers Club
HSV Owners Club Of NSW (Incorp
Renault Car Club Of Australia
BMW Drivers Club NSW Incorpora
Southern Sporting Car Club Inc
NSW 86/BRZ Car Club Inc
Bathurst Light Car Club Ltd
Porsche Club NSW Incorporated
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Mazda MX-5 Club Of New South W
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Bathurst Light Car Club Ltd

BMW Drivers Club NSW Incorpora
Renault Car Club Of Australia
Australian Racing Drivers Club
Bathurst Light Car Club Ltd

HSV Owners Club Of NSW (Incorp
NSW Road Racing Club Ltd

HSV Owners Club Of NSW (Incorp
Mazda MX-5 Club Of New South W
Road And Track Drivers Club In
Manly Warringah Sporting Car C
Sydney Datsun Club Incorporate
Christian Autosports Club Of A

Vehicle

Minetti SSV1
Porsche996/Lotus Exi
Mazda RX7

STOHR Formula 1000
Holden VF GTS
Nissan GTR

Toyota Supra
Porsche 718 Cayman G
Lotus Exige 410
Holden Commodore
Audi RS3

Honda S2000
Nissan GT-R

Toyota GR Yaris Rall
BMW M4

Honda Civic

Mazda MX5

Toyota GR Yaris
Nissan R35 GT-R
Subaru Impreza WRX
Alfa Romeo 147 GTA
Toyota GR Yaris Rall
Subaru Impreza wrx
Toyota GR Yaris
Subaru WRX STi
Toyota GR Corolla
Porsce Cayman GT4
Subaru WRX
Mitsubishi Evolution
Volkswagen Golf R
Toyota GR Yaris
Skoda Octavia RS
Mazda MX5

Honda Civic Type RE
BMW M3

Mazda MX5

Subaru BRZ

BMW M2 Competition
Subaru Impreza
Honda S2000
Toyota GT86

Holden Commodore
Mazda MX-5

Holden VE UTE
Renault Megane 265
BMW M2

Mitsubishi Mirage Cu
Subaru BRZ

VW Golf R

Toyota 86

Mitsubishi Evo X
Mazda MX5

Mazda RX8

Honda Integra
Toyota 86

Renault Clio 172
Maserati Gransport
Honda Integra
Porsche 944 S2
Volkswagen Golf R
Holden Commodore VN
Mazda MX5

Honda FIT

Ford Escort Mk 2
Nissan N14

Toyota MR2

Actual
Capacity

1340
3600
1300
998
7000
4000
2998
3995
3500
5700
2500
1997
3800
1618
3000
1996
1999
1600
3799
1994
3179
1618
1994
1600
2500
1618
3800
2457
1997
1984
1600
1984
1800
1998
3200
1598
2387
3000
2000
2000
2000
6000
1840
6000
1998
2979
1600
2400
2000
1998
2000
2000
2354
2400
2000
1998
4244
2400
3000
1984
5000
1597
1496
3400
1998
2000

183
254
354
183
354
254
TA1
RH5
TA1
3R4
RR5
TA1
RH5
RR3
RM5
RM3
2R3
3R3
RH5
3R3
TA3
RR3
3R3
RR3
TA2
RM3
RM5
354
RM3
RH3
RM3
RH3
2R3
RR2
TA1
2R3
TA1
RR3
RM3
252
RM3
3R4
2R2
RR3
RR3
RR5
3R1
RM3
RH3
3R2
TA2
RM2
3R3
3R3
2R2
3R3
254
3R3
RM3
RM3
RM4
RM1
RM1
3R3
3R2
2R2

Number of
Laps

18
19
14
13
11
5
20
22
6
13
13
22
16
28
13
26
27
20
20
11
6
26
12
23
17
19
19
20
24
19
25
24
23
25
19
24
15
23
22
17
21
28
11
26
23
21
26
24
24
21
2
23
25
25
26
24
26
20
24
15
26
23
14
22
24
25

Fastest
Lap

9
3
12
13
6
3
16
22
3

12
18
15
27
4
22
23
5
5
5

23
6
20
15
19
16
15
21
18
23
21
18
17
15
22
11
23
19
17
17
9
8
26
9
21
18
19
10
9
1
20
21
24
16
20
24
17
18
7
8
11
14
11
24
24

Fastest
Lap Time
01:04.0
01:04.2
01:05.5
01:06.4
01:06.8
01:07.3
01:07.5
01:07.5
01:08.1
01:09.2
01:09.5
01:09.9
01:10.1
01:10.1
01:10.4
01:10.6
01:10.9
01:11.0
01:11.5
01:11.5
01:11.7
01:11.8
01:12.0
01:12.2
01:12.5
01:12.6
01:12.6
01:12.7
01:12.8
01:13.4
01:13.4
01:13.6
01:13.7
01:13.8
01:14.0
01:14.1
01:14.2
01:14.4
01:14.8
01:15.1
01:15.4
01:15.9
01:16.3
01:16.4
01:16.5
01:16.6
01:16.7
01:16.8
01:16.8
01:17.0
01:17.2
01:17.3
01:17.5
01:17.7
01:17.8
01:17.9
01:18.0
01:18.5
01:18.6
01:18.9
01:19.2
01:19.5
01:19.8
01:20.8
01:22.3
01:22.5



67
68
69
70

730
805
197
941

Tracy Tsovolos
Ashleigh McTackett
Stephanie Johansen
Damon Yard

R3 NSW Supersprint Championships

SMSP Druitt Circuit
Sunday 15th June 2025

Australian Racing Drivers Club
NSW Road Racing Club Ltd
NSW Road Racing Club Ltd
NSW Road Racing Club Ltd

Hyundaii30N
Kia Picanto GT
Subaru BRZ
Hyundai Excel

1998
1000
1998
1495

RR3
RR2
2R2
3R1

12
24
23
15

11
15

01:22.8
01:24.9
01:33.0
01:37.5



